



## **Heartly House Healing Hearts Circle - Founding Member Pledge Form**

I want to be a founding member of Heartly House's Healing Hearts Circle and pledge to donate a minimum of \$1,000.00 per year for 5 years, I understand that this pledge will build a strong foundation of support for victims and survivors of domestic violence, sexual assault, human trafficking and child abuse in Frederick County until the violence ends

Signature: Today's Date:		
Name as you would like to be recognized:		
Street Address:		
City,	State,	Zip Code:
Email Address:		

My Pledge to Victims and Survivors of Dom

I pledge to donate \$1,000.00 per year beginning (date) \_\_\_\_\_ for a period of 5 years for a total gift of \$5,000.00. I pledge to donate \$\_\_\_\_\_ per year beginning (date) \_\_\_\_\_ for a period of 5 years for a total gift of \$ \_\_\_\_\_ I would like to pay my pledge (please check one):

Monthly

OR

- Quarterly
- o Bi-Annually
- Annually

I will pay (please check one):

- By check mailed to: Heartly House, PO Box 857, Frederick, MD 21705
- o Please contact me to set up an automatic bank draft
- Pay by credit card:
  - Include my credit card fee with each payment Account # CSV Expiration Date

This pledge form can be filled in on line: <a href="https://www.heartlyhouse.org/donate/healing-hearts-circle">https://www.heartlyhouse.org/donate/healing-hearts-circle</a> or mail to: Heartly House / PO Box 857 / Frederick, MD / 21705